

P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
 Consulting Engineers
 Hinesville and Greensboro, GA



Tank Raising & Well Improvements, Contract A
 For City of Hinesville
 PCS No. 2014-40

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A
 TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS
 RECEIVED ON OCTOBER 24, 2017.

BRW Construction Group,
 LLC
 Savannah, GA

Y-Delta, Inc.
 Statesboro, GA

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.			<u>Shaw Road Well</u>				
A.	1	LS	Demolition Complete		\$11,600.00		\$16,815.00
B.	1	LS	Construct Well Building		\$106,963.60		\$139,710.00
C.	1	LS	Building Electrical & Controls		\$130,001.00		\$103,950.00
D.	1	LS	Pump Modifications		\$36,540.00		\$38,206.00
E.	1	LS	Emergency Generator Complete		\$74,345.00		\$108,892.00
F.	60	LF	Fence Removal	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$11.00	\$660.00
G.	70	LF	6' Chain link fence w/barbwire	\$46.23	\$3,236.10	\$35.00	\$2,450.00
H.	155	LF	6" PVC Floor Drain Piping	\$25.13	\$3,895.15	\$35.00	\$5,425.00
I.	21	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$60.00	\$1,260.00	\$130.00	\$2,730.00
J.	1	LS	Relocate Eyewash Station		\$2,400.00		\$1,100.00
K.	1	LS	Well and Site Piping Complete		\$34,800.00		\$33,745.00
L.	1	LS	Chemical System (Chlorine)		\$4,450.92		\$16,671.00
M.	1	LS	Chemical System (Fluoride)		\$2,512.56		\$2,850.00
2.			<u>General Stewart Way Well</u>				
A.	1	LS	Additional Room & Building Improvements		\$82,360.00		\$55,163.00
B.	1	LS	Building Electrical & Controls		\$112,081.00		\$77,561.00
C.	1	LS	Pump Modifications		\$25,868.00		\$27,401.00
D.	108	LF	6' Chain link fence w/barbwire	\$52.29	\$5,647.32 *	\$55.00	\$5,940.00
E.	1	LS	Fence Removal		\$1,000.00		\$910.00
F.	1	LS	Relocate Emergency Generator Complete		\$11,775.00		\$12,296.00
G.	1	LS	Relocate Eyewash Station		\$2,400.00		\$1,100.00
H.	1	LS	Well and Site Piping Complete		\$2,000.00		\$6,635.00

P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
 Consulting Engineers
 Hinesville and Greensboro, GA

Bid Tab Cont'd

**BRW Construction Group,
 LLC
 Savannah, GA**

**Y-Delta, Inc.
 Statesboro, GA**

No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
I.	1	LS	Chemical System (Fluoride)		\$5,122.56		\$2,850.00
J.	9	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$60.00	\$540.00	\$130.00	\$1,170.00
3.			<u>SR 196/Cypress Bend Well</u>				
A.	1	LS	Demolition Complete		\$11,600.00		\$16,015.00
B.	1	LS	Construct Well Building		\$90,480.00		\$122,808.00
C.	1	LS	Building Electrical & Controls		\$96,598.00		\$74,860.00
D.	1	LS	Pump Modifications		\$17,458.00		\$18,963.00
E.	1	LS	Relocate Emergency Generator Complete		\$11,775.00		\$12,296.00
F.	1	LS	Relocate Eyewash Station		\$2,400.00		\$1,100.00
G.	1	LS	Well and Site Piping Complete		\$27,383.00		\$17,298.00
H.	1	LS	Chemical System (Chlorine)		\$4,450.92		\$16,671.00
I.	1	LS	Chemical System (Fluoride)		\$2,512.56		\$2,850.00
J.	30	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$130.00	\$3,900.00
4.			<u>General</u>				
A.	1	LS	Mobilization		\$40,000.00		\$49,000.00
			Total		\$968,455.69 *		\$983,176.00 *

*Mathematical Error in Original Bid